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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
SUMATHI REDDY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN ANANTHASAGAR
Fresh Proceeding No. : 21116FRS0181900015 Proceeding Dt. :27-11-2019 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2018-19

. Course/Course Released Released To Tution Spl. Other RTF
S.No Applicant No Student Name Year From DLt. Dt. Months Fee Fee Fee Amount
4 6 4 8 a9
A1 A 2 F A 3 F A 4T a 5T - 171" - & 10 ¥
ERRABELLI
1 201810470319 BTECH (ECE)/1 01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
PUJITHA
Totals 35000 0 0 35000
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
SUMATHI REDDY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN ANANTHASAGAR
Fresh Proceeding No. : 21116FRS0181900031 Proceeding Dt. :02-03-2020 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2018-19
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S.No Applicant No
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24

25

26

27

4 1 F

201808215026

201808776773

201810419171

201810421447

201810425130

201810428441

201810430441

201810431590

201810438367

201810439524

201810440748

201810447187

201810447853

201810447872

201810448073

201810448114

201810454270

201810455748

201810459219

201810465402

201810465760

201810474626

201810475247

201810475566

201810479655

201810480804

201810486013

Student Name

A 2 F

GANDRA SOUMYA

KOTHA PRANAYA

BIKKINENI SOUMYA

POKALA HIMABINDU

VOBILISHETTY
ANUSHA

PONUGOTI SUMA

POLUSANI SUPRIYA

GATTU SAI
SPANDANA

MUDDAM SNIGDHA

MURARISHETTI
KAVYA

GANDRATHI SRI
LAXMI

METTU SHIRISHA

PARUPELLI KAVYA

ABBADY
KEERTHANA

PATHA SOUMYA

AKINAPELLI
NAVYASRI

KASAM TEJASWINI

ADDAGUDUR
ASRIKA

GODISHALA
PRANAVI

MARIYALA SAI PRIYA

DHARMINI DIVYA

VURA ANJALI

SUPRIYA GANDE

KANKANALA SIRI

SANDUPATLA RAVALI

BYREDDY
SUBHASHINI

SANKATI SRAVANI

Course/Course

Year

A 3T

BTECH (ECE)/2
BTECH (ECE)/2
BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (CSE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (CSE)/1

BTECH (CSE)/1
BTECH (CSE)/1
BTECH (ECE)/1
BTECH (CSE)/1
BTECH (CSE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

Released Released Months Tution  Spl. Other RTF
From Dt. To Dt. Fee Fee Fee Amount
A
a4y asvwy 20 L7y 8 2% 410w
¥
¥

01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 ..35000 ‘0 0 35000
01-06-2018
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VEDA SRESHTA

28 201810486985 BTECH (CSE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
MADAVA PEDDI

29 201810487081 MADIREDDY SRIVANI BTECH (CSE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000

30 201810487497 MARA SHRESTA BTECH (CSE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
CHOKKARAPU SAI

31 201810487522 BTECH (CSE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
MANASA
KANKANALA

32 201810489944 BTECH (ECE)/1 01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
NAVEENA

33 201810491341 MANDALA MINNU BTECH (ECE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000

34 201810492099 AITHA SNEHA PRIYA BTECH (CSE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
LINGAMPALLY

35 201810494428 BTECH (ECE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
RAMYA

36 201810495051 DASARI VISHWAJA  BTECH (ECE)/1 01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000

37 201810495180 KATKURI DEEPIKA BTECH (ECE)/2 01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
BIKKINENI

38 201810497923 BTECH (ECE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
SRIHARSHA

39 201810498341 BIKKINENI SHIVANI ~ BTECH (EEE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000

40 201810498728 VANGETI RUKMINI BTECH (ECE)/1 01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
VENNAMANENI

41 201810498744 BTECH (ECE)/1 01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
DEEKSHITHA

42 201810500743 KUNDURU TRIVENI  BTECH (CSE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
SURYANENI

43 201810501346 BTECH (ECE)/1 01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
SRAVANI

44 201810501976 JULURU SUPRIYA BTECH (CSE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
PANDHILLA

45 201810508978 BTECH (CSE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
NAVYASRI

46 201810509092 KATUKAM SHALINI BTECH (CSE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000

47 201810511379 GUNREDDY DIVYA BTECH (CSE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000

48 201810512751 MALLADI POOJITHA BTECH (CSE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
VEMULA MEGHANA

49 201810516669 REDDY BTECH (ECE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
POLLAPALLI

50 201810517156 BTECH (ECE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
SWETHA REDDY

51 201810524858 BOJJAM RUCHITHA BTECH (ECE)/1 01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
BOMMINENI

52 201810536874 BTECH (ECE)/1 01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
PRAVALIKA ‘

Totals 1820000 0 0 1820000
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SUMATHI REDDY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN ANANTHASAGAR
Fresh Proceeding No. : 21116FRS0181900015 Proceeding Dt. :27-11-2019 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2018-19

. Course/Course Released Released To Tution Spl. Other RTF
S.No Applicant No Student Name Year From DLt. Dt. Months Fee Fee Fee Amount
4 6 4 8 a9
A1 A 2 F A 3 F A 4T a 5T - 171" - & 10 ¥
ERRABELLI
1 201810470319 BTECH (ECE)/1 01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
PUJITHA
Totals 35000 0 0 35000
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
SUMATHI REDDY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN ANANTHASAGAR
Fresh Proceeding No. : 21116FRS0181900031 Proceeding Dt. :02-03-2020 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2018-19
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S.No Applicant No
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14
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19
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22

23

24

25

26

27

4 1 F

201808215026

201808776773

201810419171

201810421447

201810425130

201810428441

201810430441

201810431590

201810438367

201810439524

201810440748

201810447187

201810447853

201810447872

201810448073

201810448114

201810454270

201810455748

201810459219

201810465402

201810465760

201810474626

201810475247

201810475566

201810479655

201810480804

201810486013

Student Name

A 2 F

GANDRA SOUMYA

KOTHA PRANAYA

BIKKINENI SOUMYA

POKALA HIMABINDU

VOBILISHETTY
ANUSHA

PONUGOTI SUMA

POLUSANI SUPRIYA

GATTU SAI
SPANDANA

MUDDAM SNIGDHA

MURARISHETTI
KAVYA

GANDRATHI SRI
LAXMI

METTU SHIRISHA

PARUPELLI KAVYA

ABBADY
KEERTHANA

PATHA SOUMYA

AKINAPELLI
NAVYASRI

KASAM TEJASWINI

ADDAGUDUR
ASRIKA

GODISHALA
PRANAVI

MARIYALA SAI PRIYA

DHARMINI DIVYA

VURA ANJALI

SUPRIYA GANDE

KANKANALA SIRI

SANDUPATLA RAVALI

BYREDDY
SUBHASHINI

SANKATI SRAVANI

Course/Course

Year

A 3T

BTECH (ECE)/2
BTECH (ECE)/2
BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (CSE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (CSE)/1

BTECH (CSE)/1
BTECH (CSE)/1
BTECH (ECE)/1
BTECH (CSE)/1
BTECH (CSE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

BTECH (ECE)/1

Released Released Months Tution  Spl. Other RTF
From Dt. To Dt. Fee Fee Fee Amount
A
a4y asvwy 20 L7y 8 2% 410w
¥
¥

01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 ..35000 ‘0 0 35000
01-06-2018
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VEDA SRESHTA

28 201810486985 BTECH (CSE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
MADAVA PEDDI

29 201810487081 MADIREDDY SRIVANI BTECH (CSE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000

30 201810487497 MARA SHRESTA BTECH (CSE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
CHOKKARAPU SAI

31 201810487522 BTECH (CSE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
MANASA
KANKANALA

32 201810489944 BTECH (ECE)/1 01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
NAVEENA

33 201810491341 MANDALA MINNU BTECH (ECE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000

34 201810492099 AITHA SNEHA PRIYA BTECH (CSE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
LINGAMPALLY

35 201810494428 BTECH (ECE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
RAMYA

36 201810495051 DASARI VISHWAJA  BTECH (ECE)/1 01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000

37 201810495180 KATKURI DEEPIKA BTECH (ECE)/2 01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
BIKKINENI

38 201810497923 BTECH (ECE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
SRIHARSHA

39 201810498341 BIKKINENI SHIVANI ~ BTECH (EEE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000

40 201810498728 VANGETI RUKMINI BTECH (ECE)/1 01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
VENNAMANENI

41 201810498744 BTECH (ECE)/1 01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
DEEKSHITHA

42 201810500743 KUNDURU TRIVENI  BTECH (CSE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
SURYANENI

43 201810501346 BTECH (ECE)/1 01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
SRAVANI

44 201810501976 JULURU SUPRIYA BTECH (CSE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
PANDHILLA

45 201810508978 BTECH (CSE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
NAVYASRI

46 201810509092 KATUKAM SHALINI BTECH (CSE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000

47 201810511379 GUNREDDY DIVYA BTECH (CSE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000

48 201810512751 MALLADI POOJITHA BTECH (CSE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
VEMULA MEGHANA

49 201810516669 REDDY BTECH (ECE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
POLLAPALLI

50 201810517156 BTECH (ECE)/1  01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
SWETHA REDDY

51 201810524858 BOJJAM RUCHITHA BTECH (ECE)/1 01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
BOMMINENI

52 201810536874 BTECH (ECE)/1 01-06-2018 31-05-2019 12 35000 0 0 35000
PRAVALIKA ‘

Totals 1820000 0 0 1820000

PBFP ’Q‘ Bﬂb 2023 03:14:19 PM
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College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:EBC
Renewal | Academic Year :2018-19
; s No of RTF MTF
S.No College Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings Applications Amount | Amount
SUMATHI REDDY .
INSTITUTE OF
| %5 21116RR 50181800001 27-02-2019 (116) (Rs.4060000)
1 TECHMNOLOGY 3 = B : T 122 | 4270000 0
21116RR 50181200032 02-03-2020 (6) (Rs.210000)
FOR WOMEN

ANANTHASAGAR

Totals | 122 4270000 | 0
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